Page 42 Techne Catalogue
Baths and Thermoregulators
Selecting the required setup
A comprehensive range of temperature controlled water
baths are available from Techne®. Twenty different water bath
combinations allow the use of accurate temperatures from -40°C
up to 200°C; ensuring a solution for most laboratory applications.
First select the unheated stainless steel bath (see page 42)

Part Code	 Description
FCC01		 High Temperature Cooling coil
Ordering Information
Part Code	 Description
FFLAT08		 8 litre size Flat Lid
FFLAT12		 12 litre size Flat Lid
FFLAT18		 18 and 26 litre size Flat Lid
FFLAT48		 48 litre size Flat Lid
FGABLE18		 18 and 26 litre size Gabled Lid
Ordering Information
Part Code	 Description
F840D		 250 x 25mm diameter polypropylene spheres